TM2500 SPARE PARTS LIST

TM2500
TEXNIKO AIATPAMMA

No MNEPITPADH DESCRIPTION
1 |KYAINAPOX CYLINDER
2 MHPOX HOSE-PULSE
3 |ZQAHNAKI AAAIOY HOSE OIL
4 [AAKTYAIAI RING-SNAP
5 FTQONIA CORNER JOINT
6 YTTOAOXH SUPPOORT-CYLINDER
7  |BIAA SCREW M5X20
8 [NIZTONI PISTON
9 |EAATHPIO PISTON-RING
10 |MHPOZX PISTON-PIN
11 |JAZDAAEIA RING-SNAP
12 |POY/\EMAN NEEDLE BEARING-BALL NEEDLE




No NEPITPA®H DESCRIPTION
13 |JAAKTYAIAI RING SNAP

14 MIIEAA CRANK SHAFT ASSY

15 [POYAEMAN 6001 BEARING BALL

16 [TZIMOYXAAPIZTEPH LEFT OIL RING 12X22X4.5

17
18
19
20
01
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

TZIMOYXAAE=IA
MA=IMAAI
AZDPAANEIA
AAIMOZ

BIAA
E=ATMIZH
PAATZA
PAATZA
BIAA
PTEPQTH

> QAHNAK]
HAEKTPONIKH
KAAYMA

POAEAA

BIAA

MMoYZI

AIAKOMTHZ

KAAQAIO

KAAQAIO
AOXEIO(KAPTEP)
BIAA

BIAA

STOlM

BIAA

S QAHNAKI KAYZIMOY
BASH

®IATPO BENZINHE

YTNOAOXH
BAABIAA

BAZH BAABIAAZ
POYZKA
2QAHNAKI

2 THPITMA TAMNAZ

RIGHT OIL RING 12X28X6
NUT M8X1

WOODRUFF KEY 3X10
HOSE-AIR

SCREW M4X14
MUFFLER
SHIELD-MUFFLER
WASHER MUFFLER
SCREW M5X44
FLYWHEEL

COPPER SHEATHING-INLET PIPE
ELECTRIC IGNITION
RUBBER COVER
ELECTRONIC IGNITION SCREW
PAD-ELECTRIC IGNITION
SPARK PLUG
SWITCH-STOP
WIRE-STOP

WIRE-STOP

CRANK CASE

SCREW

SCREW

STOP

SCREW

HOSE-FUEL
SUPPORT-HOSE OIL
FUEL FILTER
COVER-FILTER
RUBBER-BALANCE
SUPPORT-BALANCE

OIL VACUOLE

HOSE

OIL BEAT




No NEPIMTPA®H DESCRIPTION
50 [ZQMA TAMAZ KAYZIMOY COVER-FUEL OIL
51 |®AATZA TATAZ GASKET-FUEL CAP
52 [KATAKI COVER-TOP
53 [BIAA SCREW
54 | OAATZA PAPER GASKET
55 [MHPOX HOSE OIL CARBURETOR
56 [NMHPOX HOSE PULSE-CARBURETOR
57 |[ENQTIKO JOINT
58 [ZQAHNAKI AAAIOY HOSE OIL
59 |®INTPO AAAIOY FILTER OIL
60 [FTPANAZI ANTAIAZ GEAR-WORM
61 JANTAIANAAIOY OIL PUMP
62 [BIAA SCREW
63 |POAEANA WASHER-OIL PUMP
64 [2ZQAHNAKIAAAIOY CONNECTOR-OIL OUTLET
65 [KATAKI COVER-OIL PUMP
66 [BIAA SCREW
67 [KAMITANA COVER-CLUTCH
68 |[®EPMOYIT 1 CLUTCH SUPPORT
69 [ENATHPIO ®EPMOYIT SPRING-DRUM CLUTCH
70 |PEPMOYIT 2 CLUTCH RETAINER
71 |POAENA WASHER-DRUM CLUTCH
72 |POYAEMAN BEARING-BALL
73 [ETIKETA CE LABLE
74 INTIZA ROD THROTTLE
75 XEIPIZTHPIO AEPA CHOKE KNOB
76 [BA2H GROMMET-CHOKE KNOB
77 KAPMITYPATEP CARBURETOR
78 [ZDOOYITAPI SPONGE-CARBURETOR
79 BAZH DINTPOY AIR FILTER-A
80 |KATNAKI COVER-AIR FILTER
81 |BIAA SCREW
82 |[KAIAKI ®IN.AEPA AIR FILTER-B
83 |DPINTPO AEPA SPONGER-AIR FILTER
84 |KAIAKI COVER-AIR FILTER
85 |BIAA KNOB-AIR FILTER
86 [RYIKPATH2H AAYZIAAZ CHAIN CATCHER




No NEPIMTPA®H DESCRIPTION
87 |BIAA SCREW ST5.5x15

88 |ANAMAKI EZQTEPIKO WASHER-BAR

89 IMONQTIKO SPONGER-BAR WASHER

90 XEIPOMIZA HOUSING-STARTER

91 [AAKTYAIAI GUIDE BUSH - ROPE

92 [TPOXAAIA PULLEY-STARTER

93 [EAATHPIO SPRING - STARTER

94 [(©HKH EAATHPIOY COVER- SPRING

95 [ZXOINI ROPE-STARTER

96 XEIPOAABH HANDLE-STARTER

97 [POAEANA GB/T96 WASHERS5 (5X16)

98 [BIAA SCREW ST4.8X13

99 [KATAKI BAFFLE-FAN

100 ANTIAONHTIKO SUPPORT-HOSE AIR

101 BIAA SCREW

102 BIAA SCREW

103 ETIKETA HOUSING-STARTER LABLE
104 | PPENO KIT BRAKE HOUSING ASSY

105 XEIPIZTHPIO LEVERAGE

106 EAATHPIO TORSION SPRING-LEVERAGE
107 BIAA SCREW

108 NMHPOX PIN LEVERAGE

109 NMHPOX PIN-LEVERAGE

110 IMOXAOZ LEVERAGE-BRAKE

111 EAATHPIO SPRING-LEVERAGE

112 EAATHPIO COMPRESS SPRING-LEVERAGE
113 [POAEAA WASHER

114 [NMA=IMAAI NUT M5

115 [EAATHPIO PUSHER-SPRING(BARKE)A&B
116 NMHPOZ STRAIGHT PIN3x9

117 EANATHPIO BAND BRAKE

118 NMHPOZ STRAIGHT PIN3x9

119 EAATHPIO SPRING-ACTUATION

120 [KATAKI COVER-CHAIN BRAKE

121 BIAA SCREW ST4.2x13

122 NAMAKI EZQTEPIKO PLATE-BAR

123 [PETOYAATOPOZ 1 TENSIONER




No MNEPITPAOH DESCRIPTION
124 PETOYNATOPOZ 2 TENSIONER-PIN

125 PETOYAATOPOZ 3 TENSIONER

126 MA=IMAAI NUT

127 ETIKETA BRAKE HOUSING ASSY LABLE
128 XEIPOAABH APIZTEPH HANDLE

129 ANTIAONHTIKO PAD-RUBBER

130 BIAA SCREW

131 XEIPOAABH AE=IA REAR HANDLE

132 |OMIZGI0 TRIGGER

133 EAATHPIO SPRING-TRIGGER

134 NMHPOZ COTTER PIN 5X25

135 [TATTA PLUG-PAD

136 XEIPIZTHPIO LEVER-SAFETY TRIGGER
137 KATAKI COVER - REAR HANDLE
138 BIAA SCREW

139 [ANTIAONHTIKO PAD-RUBBER

140 BIAA SCREW

141 [TATA PLUG-PAD

142 KPEMAZTAPI POTHHOOK

143 BIAA SCREW ST4.2x13

144 ZOOYITAPI SPONGE

145 BAABIAA \VALVE-VENT

146 BAZH FOAM CHOCK

147 NAMAKI WASHER-FRONT HANDLE
148 NAMA 12” CHINESE BAR

149 [AAY ZIAA 12” CHINESE CHAIN

150 ©OHKH AAMAZ COVER-BAR

151 ZYNAEZMOZ CONNECTOR




